786.409.3741 sales@nitrotelmanufacturing.com WEB www.nitrotelmanufacturing.com
Rev. 04/24
itrotel
Manufacturing
Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
Product Data Sheet
Standard:
Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC 297-1,

Systems
19” Device
Mounting Rails
itrotel
Manufacturing
Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
Main Part
S/N Specification Qty Material Surface Finish Remark
1 Frame 1 SPCC t1.0       Powder coated ----
2 Side panel 2 SPCC t1.0       Powder coated ----
3 Front door 1 5MM toughed glass ---- ----
4 19 '' rails 4 SPCC t1.2       Powder coated ----
A M6 screw & nuts 10 Steel           Color zinc ----
B Trox tooling 1 Steel              Black ----
Modelo No. Size (U) Width (mm) Depth (D)(m) Color X (mm) Y (mm)
NTFWC6U450 6 565 450 Black 426 187.3
NTFWC9U450 9 565 450 Black 426 320.7
NTFWC12U450 12 565 450 Black 426 454.0
NTFWC6U600 6 565 600 Black 426 187.3
NTFWC9U600 9 565 600 Black 426 320.7
NTFWC12U600 12 565 600 Black 426 454.0
NTFWC16U600 16 565 600 Black 426 631.8
NTFWC20U600 20 565 600 Black 426 809.6
 A
lu
m
in